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TC Halden 2000 (5012935)
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Anlage
Lennestr. 72, 58093 Hagen , Westf
T 02331 55556 F 02331 55556 info@tc-halden2000.de

Hallenadresse
Sudfeldstr. 26, 58093 Hagen
T 02331 50405 (Kommerzielle Halle) info@tennistreff-halden.de

Sportwart/in
Freudenberg, Volker
T 0152 5384 5733 volkerfreudenberg@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Junker, Katerina
T 0174 9172437 katerinajunker27@gmail.com
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Herren 50 6er 1 | Bezirksliga

MF: Frank Dittrich

m 0170 8326428; frabiene@aol.com
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Gorka, Tomasz (POL D)

(SG mit Hagener TC Blau-Gold)

Poggenpohl, Patric
Rockel, Andreas
Schoéner, Marco
Freudenberg, Volker
Saddei, Mitchel
Dittrich, Frank
Junker, Mirco
Mania, Uwe
Biereke, Andreas
Lebeus, Stephan
Bahrt, Norbert
Friedemann, Danielow
Koshold, Thomas
Osthoff, Frank
Voélzmann, Olaf
Neumann, Tobias
Kick, Gerhard
Steinfort, Frank
Gimbel, Martin
Kompch, Frank
Graf, Volker

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.
16400356

17200611
16503173
16856153
16450089
17353916
16853943
17160816
16203306
16201024
17352929
15903172
17054406
16201419
16703082
16990201
16990185
16000735
16201472
17051149
16162629
16503901

LK
LK7,7

LK11,6
LK13,8
LK14,5
LK15,9
LK16,6
LK17,4
LK17,5
LK17,6
LK19,3
LK21,6
LK22,1
LK22,8
LK23,0
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,6
LK23,8
LK24,1
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK25,0
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